Table S3
	Approximate Relative Dose Equivalence of Statins*

	Rosuvastatin
	Atorvastatin
	Simvastatin
	Lovastatin
	Pravastatin
	Fluvastatin

	-
	-
	5mg
	10mg
	10mg
	20mg

	-
	5mg
	10mg
	20mg
	20mg
	40mg

	2.5-5mg
	10mg
	20mg
	40mg
	40mg
	80mg

	5-10mg
	20mg
	40mg
	80mg
	80mg
	-

	10mg-20mg
	40mg
	80mg
	-
	-
	-

	20-40mg
	80mg
	-
	-
	-
	-


